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Excise # Created 
Date

Voided 
Date

Voided 
Reason

2024EX04968

2024EX04528

2024EX04628

2024EX04832

2024EX05004

08/28/2024

08/08/2024

08/14/2024

08/22/2024

08/29/2024

08/28/2024

08/08/2024

08/14/2024

08/22/2024

08/29/2024

2023 taxes owing with MH

Voided due to MH Only Transaction but receipted as Real
Property
Entered as Real Property - should be Mobile Home 
Excise
should be receipted with a MH excise # not a real 
property (EX).
Should be RP not MH

Jurisdiction 

Bremerton

Unincorporated


